
BETTING BANK £4,000.00 STAKE £200
DATE HORSES NAME MEETING PROFIT/LOSS COMMENTS BETTING BANK Bet No
2/24/2007 CERIMONIAL JADE LINGFIELD -£200.00 2nd & unlucky as it come wide from too far back, this seams to happen often at this track £3,800.00 1
3/13/2007 DETRIOT CITY CHELTENHAM -£200.00 beaten soon after start, something must have been amiss as he was well backed £3,600.00 2
3/14/2007 ASHLEY BROOK CHELTENHAM -£200.00 fell at the last when still incontention £3,400.00 3
3/15/2007 NEW LITTLE BRIC CHELTENHAM -£200.00 unplaced but ran ok under top weight, maybe a bad bet as such a hard race £3,200.00 4
3/15/2007 TARANIS CHELTENHAM £687.50 1st 11/2, sp 9/2, won well, why did I bet each way! £3,887.50 5
3/15/2007 ROMAN ARK CHELTENHAM -£200.00 a bit ambitious going for a 33/1 shot but it lead going to the last & was a good E.W bet £3,687.50 6
3/16/2007 DEGAS ART CHELTENHAM -£200.00 never travelled well & jumped poorly, stable form is patchy £3,487.50 7
3/16/2007 FLIGHT LEADER CHELTENHAM -£200.00 unplaced maybe the ground had dried out too much £3,287.50 8
3/24/2007 MASTERSHIP LINGFIELD -£200.00 4th, finished well but had too much ground to make up from a wide draw £3,087.50 9
3/24/2007 GENTLEMAN'S DEAL LINGFIELD £1,200.00 1st 6/1, sp 4/1, won well £4,287.50 10
3/24/2007 MR NAPPER TANDY KEMPTON -£200.00 2nd, beaten in a photo by an improving horse £4,087.50 11
3/31/2007 GENTLEMAN'S DEAL NEWCASTLE -£200.00 unplaced, I think I can run faster than it on grass! £3,887.50 12
3/31/2007 CERIMONIAL JADE KEMPTON -£200.00 unplaced, very disappointing maybe I overated its form but it was well backed £3,687.50 13
4/7/2007 TYBOLT KEMPTON -£200.00 2nd, ran well beaten by an improving 3 year old £3,487.50 14
4/7/2007 CHARLIE COOL KEMPTON -£200.00 had every chance & lead a furlong out but could n't hold on £3,287.50 15
4/9/2007 RECORD BREAKER MUSSELBURGH £250.00 1st 5/4, best price 6/4, won easily despite running green, will improve for step up in trip £3,537.50 16
4/12/2007 STATE OF PLAY AINTREE -£200.00 well beaten, may have came too soon after a hard race at Cheltenham £3,337.50 17
4/12/2007 GRAND HEIGHTS LEICESTER £120.00 2nd 6/1, bet each way as I suspected there might be an improving 3 y-o in the race £3,457.50 18
4/13/2007 TARANIS AINTREE -£200.00 2nd, ran a bit flat after a hard race at Cheltenham £3,257.50 19
4/19/2007 MR NAPPER TANDY RIPON -£200.00 2nd, beaten in a photo again with a good horse, again! £3,057.50 20
4/21/2007 PARSONS LEGACY AYR £200.00 3rd, bet each way at 12/1, ran ok in a though race £3,257.50 21
4/28/2007 GRAND HEIGHTS HAYDOCK -£200.00 disappointing, might need further but is too slow & still a maiden - a bad bet £3,057.50 22
4/28/2007 RAVARINO WOLVERHAMPTON -£200.00 3rd 8/1, did n't bet each way! Probably beaten by a decent filly £2,857.50 23
5/5/2007 MALCHEEK THIRSK £375.00 1st 15/8, sp 11/8, won well, big strong horse that'll carry weight £3,232.50 24
5/5/2007 SERENGETI GOODWOOD £220.00 1st 11/10, sp 4/7, won easily, the further it went the better it looked £3,452.50 25
5/6/2007 CROSS OF LORRAINE HAMILTON -£200.00 3rd, ran ok & was finishing fast but did n't look too keen £3,252.50 26
5/10/2007 MR WOLF CHESTER -£200.00 unplaced, had a perfect draw but could n't get to the lead £3,052.50 27
5/12/2007 ZIDANE ASCOT £1,000.00 1st 5/1, best price 11/2 sp 7/2, won easily £4,052.50 28
5/18/2007 FILIOS YORK £595.20 1st 4.1*, sp 15/8, won well & was heavily bet £4,647.70 29
5/19/2007 JEREMY NEWBURY -£200.00 unplaced, ran ok in a Group 1 but stable has just went out of form £4,447.70 30
5/19/2007 MYSTIC DANCER THIRSK -£200.00 unplaced & beaten too far too be true running, same stable M Stoute £4,247.70 31
5/25/2007 SUNNYSIDE TOM HAYDOCK -£200.00 unplaced, never travelled well £4,047.70 32
5/25/2007 RECORD BREAKER GOODWOOD £400.00 1st 2/1, sp 13/8, won well £4,447.70 33
5/25/2007 TRANQIL TIGER NEWMARKET £200.00 1st Evens, touched 11/10, won easily £4,647.70 34
5/26/2007 BUACHAIL DONA HAYDOCK -£200.00 unplaced, never travelled well ground may have been too firm £4,447.70 35
5/26/2007 MR NAPPER TANDY NEWMARKET -£200.00 2nd again, will never have a better chance altough the winner was probably decent £4,247.70 36
5/26/2007 MALCHEEK THIRSK -£200.00 unplaced, set to fast a pace & tired at the finish £4,047.70 37
5/26/2007 KAY BEE GE HAYDOCK -£200.00 unplaced, very competitive race £3,847.70 38
5/26/2007 ARTIMINO NEWMARKET £1,075.20 1st 6.6*, sp 9/2, won easily £4,922.90 39
6/1/2007 BLUE KSAR EPSOM -£200.00 2nd, missed break & had blindfold over it's head after start but never travelled well on track £4,722.90 40
6/1/2007 SECRET TUNE MUSSELBURGH £760.00 1st 4/1, less 5% due to R4 with late withdrawl, won well in a good race - improving still £5,482.90 41
6/8/2007 AUREATE GOODWOOD -£200.00 unplaced, set maybe too fast a pace & was caught late, will win soon £5,282.90 42
6/9/2007 CABINET HAYDOCK -£200.00 unplaced, another disappoint effor from the M Stoute stable £5,082.90 43
6/15/2007 MUTANASEB SANDOWN £600.00 1st 3/1, won well & one to keep on right side of £5,682.90 44
6/20/2007 GEISEPPE VERDI KEMPTON £550.00 1st 11/4,sp 7/4, won well £6,232.90 45
6/21/2007 ARTIMINO ASCOT £37.50 4th 11/2, bet each way, ran ok in a tough race, Spencer had him too far back £6,270.40 46
6/22/2007 TRANQUIL TIGER ASCOT -£200.00 unplaced, but ran ok £6,070.40 47
6/22/2007 SERENGETI ASCOT -£200.00 unplaced, might not have stayed but the rains came & turned the going against it £5,870.40 48
6/23/2007 AMADEUS WOLF ASCOT -£200.00 unplaced & disappointing, he'd beat the winner & third easily last time out - scoped dirty £5,670.40 49
6/23/2007 ZIDANE ASCOT -£200.00 had no chance from a low draw in the soft ground £5,470.40 50
6/23/2007 ZAAHID NEWMARKET -£200.00 2nd, slightly disappoint but sometime you can get beat with a big improver as 3 year olds £5,270.40 51
6/23/2007 NOBLE MINSTREL NEWMARKET -£200.00 finished tailed off last, something must have been amiss £5,070.40 52
6/29/2007 ROYAL FLUSH NEWCASTLE -£200.00 3rd, came from too far back & met trouble in running £4,870.40 53
6/29/2007 SUNDAE NEWMARKET £240.00 1st 6/5, sp 4/5, finished fast to win going away £5,110.40 54
6/30/2007 AUREATE CHESTER £325.00 1st 13/8, sp 11/8, won by 19 lengths! £5,435.40 55
7/12/2007 TRANQUIL TIGER NEWMARKET £800.00 1st 4/1, sp 11/4, won well & given a good ride from R Hughes £6,235.40 56
7/12/2007 NORTHERN JEM NEWMARKET -£200.00 unplaced, found trouble in running in an ultra competitive race £6,035.40 57
7/13/2007 WE'LL COME NEWMARKET £100.00 3rd 8/1, bet each way as it was a very competitive race, might be suit be softer ground £6,135.40 58
7/13/2007 GUNFIGHTER YORK -£200.00 unplaced, faded quicking in ground that had become very soft £5,935.40 59
7/13/2007 GREEK ENVOY YORK -£200.00 2nd, beaten in a photo ran well in ground that was very soft £5,735.40 60
7/13/2007 ALAMBIC HAMILTON -£200.00 unplaced, very disappointing as it should n't have been beaten this far. Going? £5,535.40 61
7/26/2007 NORTHERN JEM FOLKSTONE -£200.00 2nd, ran too far wide round the turn, first & last bet at this track £5,335.40 62
7/28/2007 AL KALEEJ ASCOT -£200.00 3rd, travelled well & made it's move too soon £5,135.40 63
7/29/2007 RECORD BREAKER ASCOT -£200.00 unplaced, ground soft on round course, firm on straight, I just can't read this track anymore! £4,935.40 64
8/1/2007 SHMOOKH GOODWOOD -£200.00 3rd, ran ok, was up with the pace the whole way & got headed by fast finishers £4,735.40 65
8/2/2007 PINPOINT GOODWOOD -£200.00 uplaced, bust a blood vessel £4,535.40 66
8/3/2007 MONTE ALCO WINDSOR -£200.00 2nd, ran well, headed on line, still capable of improvement £4,335.40 67
8/11/2007 ARTIMINO NEWMARKET -£200.00 unplaced, lack of pace in the race but still should have finished a lot closer £4,135.40 68
8/18/2007 ROYAL ROCK NEWMARKET -£200.00 unplaced, disappointing ground might not have suited £3,935.40 69
8/18/2007 MIA'S BOY NEWMARKET -£200.00 unplaced, disappointing ground might not have suited & would have prefered it softer £3,735.40 70
8/18/2007 NOVIKOV NEWBURY -£200.00 unplaced, ground had became very soft £3,535.40 71
8/21/2007 SEPTIMUS YORK £275.00 1st 11/8 sp 5/4, won ok, ends my longest losing run ever! That's why we have a betting bank £3,810.40 72
9/14/2007 HARRY UP DONCASTER £50.00 4th 6/1 bet each way just set too fast a pace £3,860.40 73
9/15/2007 MACARTHUR DONCASTER -£200.00 short of room when travelling well but probable would n't have won £3,660.40 74
9/15/2007 ARABIAN GLEAM DONCASTER £550.00 1st 11/4, sp 5/2, won cosily & will be suited by a step up to a mile £4,210.40 75
9/15/2007 STRATEGIC MOVER GOODWOOD -£200.00 unplaced & was unsuited by the track £4,010.40 76
9/16/2007 GOLD HUSH BATH £275.00 1st 11/8, sp 10/11 was beat in a photo but the winner got disqualified for interference £4,285.40 77
9/22/2007 MUTAJAARED AYR -£200.00 was bet into 6/4 from 11/4 but just did n't fire £4,085.40 78
9/22/2007 FURMIGUSTA AYR -£200.00 unplaced & never travelled well, this is the time of the season horse start to go off the boil £3,885.40 79
10/7/2007 TESLIN NEWMARKET £200.00 3rd 12/1, bet each way as it was 35 runners, ran really well £4,085.40 80
10/7/2007 CARADAK REDCAR -£200.00 3rd, very disappointing as this looked a good thing £3,885.40 81
10/8/2007 SATWA QUEEN LONGCHAMP £900.00 1st 9/2, sp 3/1, got up close home, at last a decent priced winner! £4,785.40 82
10/13/2007 RED GALA ASCOT -£200.00 unplaced, was given far too much to do in last place & the ground might have been too soft £4,585.40 83
10/20/2007 LITERATO NEWMARKET £1,100.00 1st 11/2, sp 7/2, won well & a great early price £5,685.40 84
10/20/2007 KNOT IN WOOD NEWMARKET -£200.00 unplaced, ran ok in a competitive race but should I be betting 28/1 chances full stake? £5,485.40 85
10/27/2007 STIMULATION NEWBURY -£200.00 2nd beaten in a photo & would have got up in one more stride. S Drowne! £5,285.40 86
10/27/2007 HEAVEN KNOWS NEWBURY £900.00 1st 9/2, sp 10/3, won well in ideal conditions for an old favourite of mine £6,185.40 87
12/15/2007 KATCHIT CHELTENHAM £10.00 2nd 11/2 bet each way, ran ok but winner was given a soft lead £6,195.40 88
12/22/2007 KASBAH BLISS ASCOT -£200.00 unplaced & disappointing after being well backed £5,995.40 89
12/26/2007 HARD ACT TO FOLLOW WETHERBY -£200.00 lead & travelled well but faded tamley, something could be amiss £5,795.40 90
12/26/2007 CATHEDRAL ROCK HUNTINGDON £25.00 2nd 5/1 bet each way, given too much to do £5,820.40 91
12/27/2007 MIKO DE BEAUCHENE CHEPSTOW £1,300.00 1st 13/2, although I prefer the flat this was the most exciting race this year £7,120.40 92
12/27/2007 BIBLE LORD KEMPTON -£200.00 unplaced & disappointing £6,920.40 93

bank doubles = stakes double
*BETFAIR, my commission 4% (depends on your turnover). 
Sometimes bets will go unmatched & you will miss some winners but the key to profit is beating the SP.
If any inspection is called don't bet | when wet don't bet! | Don't bet plodders around gaffs | be very wary of maiden races, none have shown winning form & others can improve dramatically. 
06/05/07 put Hannicean, my bet went unmatched on Betfair as it was heavily bet into odds on
07/06/07 put up Hassand, 15 runner handicap forcast at 9/2, opened 7/4 & went off at 11/8 I could n't take those short prices
21/06/07 put up Font, bet went unmatached as he was bet into massive odds on & got beat!
20/07/07 put up We'll Come but due to 4 non runners my bet went unmatched on Betfair
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